
2965 Mathers Avenue, West Vancouver
$6,998,000

World Class gated res is a one-of-a-kind 
masterpiece sit on a S-facing .66 acre estate 
designed by Gordon Hlynsky. Approx 12000 sqft 
incl a breathtaking master w/vaulted ceilings, 
double-sided F/P & spa-like ensuite, 6 addt'l 
ensuited bdrms, 10 bthrms, 3-car garage, beautiful 
custom built-ins, rich oak flrs, state-of-the-art 
Lutron lighting, magnificent crown moldings, 
elegant foyer, lg formal LR & DR w/coffered 
ceilings, roaring stone F/P, mullioned-paned 
French drs, Butler's pantry, sensational kit, adj E/
A & FR w/2 storey F/P, priv study, mudrm w/
built-in lockers. Gorgeous gym. O/D pool. 
Fabulous media rm, games rm, rec rm w/
rubberized flrs, custom wine cellar, nanny's 
quarters & guest suite w/separate access. Stunning!

KEY INFORMATION

MLS® V913430

Residential Detached

Altamont

6 Bedrooms

8 Bathrooms

11,718 SF

28,793 SF Lot

FEATURES

Year Built: 1999

Listed By: rennie & associates realty ltd.

Jason Soprovich
604.817.8812
jsoprovich@rennie.com
rennie.com/jasonsoprovich
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